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RIPPLETON ROADSTERS CHILD CARE AND SATELLITE PROGRAM 
MONTHLY FEE SCHEDULE – St Bonaventure Location 

2023-24 
 

A one-time non-refundable registration fee, applicable to all programs, will apply for new registrations. 
$35.00 per child or $50.00 per family registering more than one child 
 

Program Days of Operation Hours of Operation Monthly Fee 
 
KINDERGARTEN (FDK) 
 

Kindergarten A.M. & P.M. Monday-Friday 
Closed Statutory Holidays  
*Open on PD Days, March Break, Winter Break 
*Includes lunch and snacks on full days 
 

7:30am-8:30am 
3:00pm-6:00pm 
*7:30am-6:00pm 
 

$515.00 

Kindergarten A.M. Only Monday- Friday 
*Closed on Statutory Holidays PD Days, March 
Break, Winter Break 
 

7:30am-8:30am $190.00 

Kindergarten P.M. Only Monday-Friday 
*Closed on Statutory Holidays PD Days, March 
Break, Winter Break 

3:00pm-6:00pm $390.00 
 

  
SCHOOL-AGE 
 

School-age A.M. & P.M. Monday-Friday 
Closed Statutory Holidays  
*Open on PD Days, March Break, Winter Break 
*Includes lunch and snacks on full days 
 

7:30am-8:30am 
3:00pm-6:00pm 
*7:30am-6:00pm 
 

$360.00 

School-age A.M. Only Monday-Friday 
*Closed on Statutory Holidays PD Days, March 
Break, Winter Break 
 

7:30am-8:30am $190.00 
 

School-age P.M. Only Monday-Friday 
*Closed on Statutory Holidays PD Days, March 
Break, Winter Break 

3:00pm-6:00pm $280.00 
 

 
SUMMER – the summer program is located at Rippleton Public School (main site)and ends one week prior to the first day 
of school. The child care center is closed during this week. Date to be determined each summer. 
 

Summer Fees 
All Ages 

Monday-Friday 
Includes meals and snacks 
 

7:30am-6:00pm $240.00/week 
 

 
v Increasing to full time care requires a 4-month commitment; we will not be able to accommodate month 

to month. 
v We cannot accommodate last-minute full-time care on PD Days, March Break, or Winter Break if you are 

enrolled in a part-time program. 
v ALL rates are monthly.  
v If you enroll more than one child in the program a 10% discount applies to the higher fee only (does not 

apply to summer fees) 
v 4 weeks notice is required to withdraw from any of our programs 
 


